Specifications:
www.visionprolighting.com  © Copyright 2019 Vision Pro Lighting. All Rights Reserved.
SPECIFICATIONS SHEET
Profile Lights
VPC 200WW-2045
LEDs
Power Supply
Power Consumption
Color temperature
Luminous flux
CRI
LED life
Dimmer
Adjustable Beam Angle
Strobe
Cooling System
Display
Signal Input and Output
Control Mode
Channel Mode
Protection Grade
Use environmental
temperature
N.W / G.W
Dimensions (LxWxH)
COB, 200W, white
AC 100V-240V, 50Hz/60Hz
250W
3200K or 5600K
17000Im – 18000Im
>85 Ra or >95 Ra
> 50000 Hours
0-100% dimmer intensity
20°, 45°
1-20 Flash per second
heat pipe with no noise fan
LCD screen display
XLR 3Pin and XLR 5 Pin
the international standard DMX5 12 signal
1 channels or 2 channels
IP20
-20° C-45°C
8.4 Kgs / 10.8 Kgs
790x315x320mm